
Below are the results of the CBA Show Day  poll of its consignors.   The listing below 
represents the responses through August 31st.   Please be aware that many consignors adjust 
their plans up until they actually ship in, so while this list will be mostly accurate there are likely   
to be a few changes.    The CBA will be checking with our members that we haven't heard from 
and making changes through next Thursday, Sept 7th.  We will then republish this Poll with
revised results. For the most current information go to www.consignorsandbreeders.com.  We hope  
this Poll is helpful to both buyer and seller.  Please email us with any changes or updates to your schedule
or any suggested improvements at info@consignorandbreeder.com.       Thank You for your support.     

CBA Show Schedule Summary as of 8-31-17
Fasig Turf   

All CBA consignors will be showing on Friday Sept 8th.
Kee Book 1

About 75% of CBA consignors  (100 + hips) will show Fri Sept 8th and 
about 25% of the CBA consignors (25 hips)  will begin Sat Sept 9th

Kee Book 2   
About 30% (275hips) will show Sat. Sept 8th  after 12 pm 
an additonal 55% (490 hips) will begin showing on Sun. Sept 10th 
about 12% (112hip) will show starting Mon. or Tues. 
Lanes End and Taylor Made will show Session 4 yearlings (78 hips )  on Tues. Sept 12.

Kee Book 3 day 1   
Barns 1 to 11 --The large majority of consignors  will be showing Thur. Sept 14th in the morning 
 A few consignments will wait until Thur. PM to show and a few will wait until Fri. A.M. to show 

Kee Book 3 day 2   
Barns 11- 27   most consignments are making every effort to show horses sometime on Friday.   A 
number of these barns have horses that are being sold on the Thurs. session and turn over to the book 3
consignors may be delayed.   Keeneland and consignors in these barns are  continuing to work out the
issues.  Please keep an eye out for updates to the schedule providing earlier showing in this area.  

Kee Books 4 - 6
Schedules for these books has not changed.   Horses will typically be shown 1 day prior to their sale date

Color Key 
F — Show Friday                  (8th)

Sa — show Saturday            (9th)
Su — Show Sunday               (10th)
M — Show Monday              (11th)
Tu — show Tuesday             (12th)
W — show Wednesday      (13th)
Th — show Thursday            (14th)
F — show Friday                  (15th)

Sa — show Saturday             (16th)
— CBA Member 

❍ — AM
❏ — PM



Barn Sale Day Show CBA Consignor Book 
1 Sep   11 F ❏ Darby Dan Farm 1
1 Sep   11 F Hinkle Farms 1
1 Sep   11 Sa Clearsky Farms 1
1 Sep   11 Sa Trackside Farm 1
1 Sep   11 Blake-Albina Tbred Services 1
1 Sep   11 Eaton Sales 1
1 Sep   11 Man O War Farm 1
2 Sep   11 F Gainesway 1
2 Sep   11 F Vinery Sales 1
2 Sep   11 F Paramount Sales 1
2 Sep   11 Sa KatieRich Farms 1
2 Sep   11 Sa Select Sales 1
2 Sep   11 Winter Quarter Farm 1
2 Sep   11 VanMeter-Gentry Sales 1
3 Sep   11 F Bridie Harrison 1
3 Sep   11 F Brookdale Sales 1
3 Sep   11 F ❏ Brandywine Farm 1
3 Sep   11 F ❏ Timber Town 1
3 Sep   11 F Four Star Sales 1
3 Sep   11 Baccari Bloodstock 1
3 Sep   11 Legacy Bloodstock 1
3 Sep   11 Top Line Sales LLC 1
4 Sep   11 F Taylor Made Sales Agency 1
5 Sep   11 F Bedouin Bloodstock 1
5 Sep   11 F Denali Stud 1
5 Sep   11 F Denali Stud 1
5 Sep   11 F Glennwood Farm 1
5 Sep   11 F Hunter Valley Farm 1
5 Sep   11 Sa Warrendale Sales 1
5 Sep   11 Romans Racing & Sales 1
6 Sep   11 F Bluegrass Thoroughbred Services 1
6 Sep   11 F Hill 'n' Dale Sales 1
6 Sep   11 F Claiborne Farm 1
6 Sep   11 Sa Hidden Brook 1
6 Sep   11 Sa Pope McLean 1
6 Sep   11 Sa Burleson Farms 1
6 Sep   11 Sa Runnymede Farm 1
6 Sep   11 Beau Lane Bloodstock 1

 1 & 6 Sep   11 Fr Lane's End 1



Barn Sale Day Show CBA Consignor Book 
15 Sep 12-14 Sa ❏ Nardelli Sales 2
15 Sep 12-14 Sa ❏ Anderson Farms 2
15 Sep 12-14 Su Ashview Farm 2
15 Sep 12-14 Su Bluegrass Thoroughbred Services 2
15 Sep 12-14 Su Mt. Brilliant Farm 2
15 Sep 12-14 James M. Herbener Jr. 2
15 Sep 12-14 Kaizen Sales  2
15 Sep 12-14 Scott Mallory 2
18 Sep 12-14 Sa ❏ Four Star Sales    (Tu hips) 2
18 Sep 12-14 Su Four Star Sales
19 Sep 12-14 Su Stone Farm 2
19 Sep 12-14 Su Bridie Harrison 2
19 Sep 12-14 M Bridie Harrison 2

20&21 Sep 12-14 Su Lane's End 2
19 Sep 12-14 Columbiana Farm 2
19 Sep 12-14 Keith Lancaster 2
19 Sep 12-14 Lakland Farm 2
19 Sep 12-14 Sequel Bloodstock 2
22 Sep 12-14 Su Trackside Farm 2
22 Sep 12-14 Su Dark Hollow Farm 2

22&23 Sep 12-14 Su Taylor Made Sales 2
23 Sep 12-14 Su Shawhan Place 2
24 Sep 12-14 Su Pope McLean 2
24 Sep 12-14 Su Vinery Sales 2
24 Sep 12-14 Su Stuart Morris 2

24&25 Sep 12-14 Eaton Sales 2
25 Sep 12-14 Su Hidden Brook 2
26 Sep 12-14 Sa ❏ Woodford Thoroughbreds 2
26 Sep 12-14 Sa ❏ Betz Thoroughbreds 2
26 Sep 12-14 Su Bedouin Bloodstock 2
27 Sep 12-14 Sa ❏ Hunter Valley Farm 2
27 Sep 12-14 Baccari Bloodstock 2
27 Sep 12-14 Blake-Albina Thoroughbred Services 2
27 Sep 12-14 Dynasty Thoroughbreds 2
28 Sep 12-14 Sa ❏ Blandford Stud 2
28 Sep 12-14 Sa ❏ Hill 'n' Dale Sales 2
28 Sep 12-14 Winter Quarter Farm 2
29 Sep 12-14 Su Glennwood Farm 2
29 Sep 12-14 Su Mulholland Springs 2
29 Sep 12-14 Blackburn Farm 2
29 Sep 12-14 Legacy Bloodstock 2
29 Sep 12-14 Postmaster Farm 2
30 Sep 12-14 Tu Lane's End 2
30 Sep 12-14 Penn Sales 2

31 32 Sep 12-14 Sa ❏ Gainesway 2
32 33 Sep 12-14 Su Taylor Made Sales 2

34 Sep 12-14 Su Select Sales 2
35 Sep 12-14 Su Elm Tree Farm 2
35 Sep 12-14 Castle Park Farm 2
35 Sep 12-14 Woods Edge Farm 2



Barn Sale Day Show CBA Consignor Book 
36 Sep 12-14 Equest Thoroughbreds 2
36 Sep 12-14 Havens Bloodstock 2

36 37 Sep 12-14 Su Denali Stud 2
37 Sep 12-14 Su Royal Oak Farm 2
37 Sep 12-14 Nursery Place 2

37 38 Sep 12-14 Sa ❏ Dromoland Farm 2
38 Sep 12-14 Sa ❏ Darby Dan Farm 2
38 Sep 12-14 Sa ❏ Brandywine Farm 2
38 Sep 12-14 Su Threave Main Stud 2
38 Sep 12-14 Su Timber Town 2
38 Sep 12-14 Lisa and Tim Turney 2
39 Sep 12-14 Su Claiborne Farm 2
39 Sep 12-14 Su Allied Bloodstock 2
39 Sep 12-14 Su Brereton C. Jones/Airdrie Stud 2
39 Sep 12-14 Candyland 2
39 Sep 12-14 Buck Pond Farm 2
40 Sep 12-14 Su Belvedere Farm 2
40 Sep 12-14 Su Burleson Farms 2
40 Sep 12-14 Su Bluewater Sales 2
40 Sep 12-14 M Bluewater Sales 2
40 Sep 12-14 Su Runnymede Farm     (Tu & W hips) 2
40 Sep 12-14 M Runnymede Farm     (  Thur  hips  ) 2
40 Sep 12-14 Mulholland Farm 2
40 Sep 12-14 Heaven Tree 2
41 Sep 12-14 Su Brookdale Sales 2
41 Sep 12-14 Su KatieRich Farms 2
41 Sep 12-14 M Clarkland Farm 2
41 Sep 12-14 Rosilyn Polan 2
41 Sep 12-14 Terrazas Thoroughbreds 2
42 Sep 12-14 Su Clearsky Farms 2
42 Sep 12-14 Su Summerfield 2
42 Sep 12-14 Romans Racing & Sales 2
42 Sep 12-14 Beau Lane Bloodstock 2
43 Sep 12-14 Su Mill Ridge Sales 2

43 44 Sep 12-14 Sa ❏ Paramount Sales 2
45 Sep 12-14 Sa ❏ Indian Creek 2
45 Sep 12-14 Sa ❏ James B. Keogh 2
45 Sep 12-14 Su Stonehaven Steadings 2
45 Sep 12-14 M Kingswood Farm 2
45 Sep 12-14 Valkyre Stud 2
46 Sep 12-14 Su South Point Sales 2
46 Sep 12-14 Sa ❏ St. George Sales 2
46 Sep 12-14 VanMeter-Gentry Sales 2
47 Sep 12-14 Sa ❏ Greenfield Farm 2
47 Sep 12-14 Su Hinkle Farms 2
47 Sep 12-14 Su Warrendale Sales 2
47 Sep 12-14 M Hinkle Farms 2
48 Sep 12-14 Sa ❏ Sierra Farm 2
48 Sep 12-14 Pauls Mill 2

48 49 Sep 12-14 Tu Taylor Made Sales 2
48 49 Sep 12-14 Tu Taylor Made Sales 2



Barn Sale Day Show CBA Consignor Book 
1 Sep 16 Eaton Sales 3
2 Sep 16 Th ❏ Gainesway 3
2 Sep 16 Columbiana Farm 3
3 Sep 16 Th Timber Town 3

 3 & 4 Sep 16 Th Taylor Made Sales 3
4 Sep 16 Th Greenfield Farm 3
4 Sep 16 Old Chapel Farm 3
4 Sep 16 Woods Edge Farm 3
5 Sep 16 Th Denali Stud 3
5 Sep 16 Tarleton Farm 3

 1 & 6 Sep 16 Th Lane's End 3
6 Sep 16 Th Claiborne Farm 3
6 Sep 16 Sequel Bloodstock 3
7 Sep 16 Th Darby Dan Farm 3
7 Sep 16 Th Hill 'n' Dale Sales 3
7 Sep 16 Th Dromoland Farm 3
7 Sep 16 F Clarkland Farm 3
8 Sep 16 Th Select Sales 3
8 Sep 16 Castle Park Farm 3
9 Sep 16 Th Bluewater Sales 3
9 Sep 16 Th Hunter Valley Farm 3
9 Sep 16 Langsem Farm 3
9 Sep 16 Garrencasey Sales 3
9 Sep 16 Legacy Bloodstock 3

10 Sep 16 Th Elm Tree Farm 3
10 Sep 16 Th Pope McLean 3
10 Sep 16 Th Summerfield 3
10 Sep 16 Penn Sales 3
10 Sep 16 Buckland Sales 3
10 Sep 16 Scott Mallory 3
11 Sep 16 F Burleson Farms 3
11 Sep 17 F Mill Ridge Sales 3
11 Sep 17 F Stonehaven Steadings 3
11 Sep 16 War Horse Place 3
11 Sep 16 Baccari Bloodstock 3
11 Sep 17 Nursery Place 3
11 Sep 17 Richwood South 3
11 Sep 17 Top Line Sales 3
12 Sep 17 F Brereton C. Jones/Airdrie Stud 3
12 Sep 17 F Brookdale Sales 3
12 Sep 17 F Threave Main Stud 3
12 Sep 17 Small Batch Sales 3



Barn Sale Day Show CBA Consignor Book 
14 Sep 17 F Indian Creek, Agent 3
14 Sep 17 F Mulholland Springs 3
14 Sep 17 Sa Trackside Farm 3
15 Sep 17 F Allied Bloodstock 3
15 Sep 17 F Ashview Farm 3
15 Sep 17 F Bluegrass Thoroughbred Services 3
15 Sep 17 F ❏ Mt. Brilliant Farm 3
15 Sep 17 F Anderson Farms 3
15 Sep 17 F Hermitage Farm, Agent 3
18 Sep 17 F ❏ Four Star Sales 3
18 Sep 17 Sa Stone Farm 3
18 Sep 17 Moreau Bloodstock International 3
19 Sep 17 F ❏ Paramount Sales 3
19 Sep 17 Sue Vacek 3
20 Sep 17 F Blandford Stud 3
20 Sep 17 F James B. Keogh 3
20 Sep 17 F South Point Sales 3
20 Sep 17 Blackburn Farm 3
20 Sep 17 Valkyre Stud 3
21 Sep 17 F Lantern Hill Farm 3
21 Sep 17 F St. George Sales 3
21 Sep 17 Oxmoor Sales 3
21 Sep 17 VanMeter-Gentry Sales 3

22 23 Sep 17 Sa Taylor Made Sales 3
23 Sep 17 F ❏ Shawhan Place LLC 3
23 Sep 17 F Brandywine Farm 3
24 Sep 17 Sa Warrendale Sales 3
24 Sep 17 Cross Keys Sales 3
25 Sep 17 Sa Hidden Brook 3
25 Sep 17 Sa KatieRich Farms 3
25 Sep 17 James M. Herbener Jr 3
25 Sep 17 Beau Lane Bloodstock 3
26 Sep 17 F ❏ Stuart Morris 3
26 Sep 17 Sa Woodford Thoroughbreds 3
26 Sep 17 Betz Thoroughbreds 3
26 Sep 17 Cara Bloodstock 3
27 Sep 17 F Hinkle Farms 3
27 Sep 17 F Royal Oak Farm 3
27 Sep 17 F Vinery Sales 3
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